
Kurzdistanz Trumer Triathlon Obertrum 17.07.2022

Damen
U 23 

1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI TEAM Hallein 2:23:50,1

30-39
1 30-39 Tina Lainer Aufi&Owi MTB/Laufclub 2:57:00,6

40-49
1 40-49 Mittenbühler Birgit Tri Run Kuchl 2:33:27,8

2 40-49 Hari Dominique TrumerTriTeam 2:35:03,4

3 40-49 Hütter Valerie TV Zell/See 2:43:50,0

4 40-49 Überbacher Lisa TrumerTriTeam 3:09:25,8

Herren
U 23

1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 2:05:36,0

24-29
1 24-29 Kuhn Tobias Team Hotel Jakob 2:32:40,6

30-39
1 30-39 Hollaus Lukas TV Zell/See 1:58:46,6

2 30-39 Grundbichler Johann Power Sport Team 2:14:01,7

3 30-39 Richlan Fabio TrumerTriTeam 2:25:08,0

4 30-39 Spieler Christian Tri Unlimited 2:36:10,1

5 30-39 Höllbacher Florian Power Sport Team 2:38:08,8

40-49
1 40-49 Niederreiter Daniel Tri Unlimited 2:06:22,7

2 40-49 Kulac Michael X3 Team Austria 2:19:15,3

3 40-49 Mittenbühler Robert Tri Run Kuchl 2:24:11,5

4 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang Tri Team Hallein 2:28:04,3

50-59
1 50-59 Sanio Michael X3 Team Austria 2:38:45,6

2 50-59 Schlager Günter Tri Run Kuchl 2:40:21,8

3 50-59 David Wolfgang Tri Mittersill 2:41:03,6

Landesmeisterschaft 2022

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang Name Verein/Team Zeit



GESAMT DAMEN 
1 1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI TEAM Hallein 2:23:50,1

2 1 40-49 Mittenbühler Birgit Tri Run Kuchl 2:33:27,8

3 2 40-49 Hari Dominique TrumerTriTeam 2:35:03,4

4 3 40-49 Hütter Valerie TV Zell/See 2:43:50,0

5 1 30-39 Tina Lainer Aufi&Owi MTB/Laufclub 2:57:00,6

6 4 40-49 Überbacher Lisa TrumerTriTeam 3:09:25,8

GESAMT HERREN 
1 1 30-39 Hollaus Lukas TV Zell/See 1:58:46,6

2 1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 2:05:36,0

3 1 40-49 Niederreiter Daniel Tri Unlimited 2:06:22,7

4 2 30-39 Grundbichler Johann Power Sport Team 2:14:01,7

5 2 40-49 Kulac Michael X3 Team Austria 2:19:15,3

6 3 40-49 Mittenbühler Robert Tri Run Kuchl 2:24:11,5

7 3 30-39 Richlan Fabio TrumerTriTeam 2:25:08,0

8 4 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang Tri Team Hallein 2:28:04,3

9 1 24-29 Kuhn Tobias Team Hotel Jakob 2:32:40,6

10 4 30-39 Spieler Christian Tri Unlimited 2:36:10,1

11 5 30-39 Höllbacher Florian Power Sport Team 2:38:08,8

12 1 50-59 Sanio Michael X3 Team Austria 2:38:45,6

13 2 50-59 Schlager Günter Tri Run Kuchl 2:40:21,8

14 3 50-59 David Wolfgang Tri Mittersill 2:41:03,6
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